35FS4500, 35FS6500: ASIL B
Grade 0 safety power system basis chip with CAN FD
transceiver
Rev. 2 — 14 April 2021 Product short data sheet
1 General description
The 35FS4500/35FS6500 ASIL B SMARTMOS devices are a multi-output, power
supply, integrated circuit, including CAN Flexible Data (FD) transceiver, dedicated to the
automotive market.

Physical interface
CAN FD
Table 1. Part number breakdown
35FS4500-35FS6500SDS-ASILB All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2021. All rights reserved.
Product short data sheet Rev. 2 — 14 April 2021
3 / 24
NXP Semiconductors 35FS4500, 35FS6500: ASIL B
Grade 0 safety power system basis chip with CAN FD transceiver
5.2 Part numbers list
Part Number Temperature
(TA)
Package FS1B LDT VCORE VCORE
type
VKAM On CAN
FD
ASIL Notes
MC35FS4505NAE 0 0 0.5 A Linear by SPI 0 B
MC35FS4505CAE 0 0 0.5 A Linear by SPI 1 B
MC35FS4506NAE 1 0 0.5 A Linear by SPI 0 B
MC35FS4506CAE 1 0 0.5 A Linear by SPI 1 B
MC35FS4507NAE 0 1 0.5 A Linear by SPI 0 B
MC35FS4507CAE 0 1 0.5 A Linear by SPI 1 B
MC35FS4508NAE 1 1 0.5 A Linear by SPI 0 B
MC35FS4508CAE 1 1 0.5 A Linear by SPI 1 B
MC35FS6505NAE 0 0 0.8 A DC-DC by SPI 0 B
MC35FS6505CAE 0 0 0.8 A DC-DC by SPI 1 B
MC35FS6506NAE 1 0 0.8 A DC-DC by SPI 0 B
MC35FS6506CAE 1 0 0.8 A DC-DC by SPI 1 B
MC35FS6507NAE 0 1 0.8 A DC-DC by SPI 0 B
MC35FS6507CAE 0 1 0.8 A DC-DC by SPI 1 B
MC35FS6508NAE 1 1 0.8 A DC-DC by SPI 0 B
MC35FS6508CAE 1 1 0.8 A DC-DC by SPI 1 B
MC35FS6515NAE 0 0 1.5 A DC-DC by SPI 0 B
MC35FS6515CAE 0 0 1.5 A DC-DC by SPI 1 B
MC35FS6516NAE 1 0 1.5 A DC-DC by SPI 0 B
MC35FS6516CAE 1 0 1.5 A DC-DC by SPI 1 B
MC35FS6517NAE 0 1 1.5 A DC-DC by SPI 0 B
MC35FS6517CAE 0 1 1.5 A DC-DC by SPI 1 B
MC35FS6518NAE 1 1 1.5 A DC-DC by SPI 0 B
MC35FS6518CAE
–40 °C to
150 °C
48-pin LQFP
exposed pad
1 1 1.5 A DC-DC by SPI 1 B
[1]
Table 2. Orderable part variations
[1] To order parts in tape and reel, add the R2 suffix to the part number.
35FS4500-35FS6500SDS-ASILB All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2021. All rights reserved.
Product short data sheet Rev. 2 — 14 April 2021
4 / 24
NXP Semiconductors 35FS4500, 35FS6500: ASIL B
Grade 0 safety power system basis chip with CAN FD transceiver
6 Block diagram
aaa-037810
VSUP3